Compact high performance

professional downlight
IP44 rating as standard

Die-cast aluminium

construction,

powder coated and 30°

cut-off angle

Performance comparable to

2x26W PLC

Mirror finished anodized

reflector

Anti-glare design to create

visual comfort

Remote driver with plug

and play connection

LED lifespan
L70 50,000 hours

Dimmable and emergency

options

105

2138

125

LED Information

Total (Watts)
Lumens Delivered
Cool White

Warm White
Lm/W Cool White
Lm/W Warm White
Beam Angle

CRI

CCT Cool White
CCT Warm White
Input

Hertz

21w

1621Im
1386Im
72Im
66Im
70°

Ra 90
4000K
3000K
230V

50/60Hz

Operating Temp  -20°Cto 50°C

(€ [O] oo M3m

Options

Code Lamp
AULED125D LED
AULED125D/WW LED

M3
/DD
DD/M3

Unity 125 LED Downlight

Supplied c/w Remote Driver

oba B4 54
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Description
21W - Cool White
21W - Warm White

Emergency
Digital Dimming

Digital Dimming Emergency





